
Project Type
Applications 
Scored

Subsidy 
Requested AHP Units Low Score High Score

Average 
Score

High Total AHP 
Subsidy

Homeowner 23 $14,034,769 272 36.00 60.40 53.19 $1,000,000

Rental 107 $88,267,681 5509 36.00 73.59 55.97 $1,000,000

Total 130 $102,302,450 5781

Rental % Overall %
77% 69%

79% 82% CA 1 2

92% 89% IA 1 1

21% 21% IL 1 1

26% 24% IN 22 60

0'%' 33% MI 26 63

24% 34% WI 2 3

81% 82%

77% 80%
46% 48%

76% 76% IN 22 $60,230,893

41% 41% MI 24 $43,071,557

28% 28%

49% 42%

24% 21%

100% 100%

5% 4%

AHP Round Summary
All Scored Applications - 2025A Funding Round

AHP Subsidy per Unit

Community Stability

Desirable Site Initiatives

17%

100%

67%

Low Total AHP 
Subsidy

$50,000

$200,000

Avg Total AHP 
Subsidy

$610,207

$824,932

Supportive Housing for Persons with Special Needs

Supportive Housing for the Homeless

Targeting

Tribal Housing

Scoring Category

Non-Profit Sponsorship
Readiness to Proceed

Rental Housing for Extremely Low-Income Individuals

Rental Projects Serving Low-Income Households in Local Planning Districts

Rural Housing

Donated Property

Economic Opportunity

Homeownership Projects Serving Low-Income Households in Local Planning Districts

Large Units

Member Involvement

0%

0%

100%

0%

Homeowner %

100%
58%

0%

0%

25%

25%

17%

33%

100%

92%

Member
State

Project
State

Members

Avg Subsidy Per 
Unit

$51,598

$16,022

Members

Apps

73

57

App

$1,500,000

$1,000,000

$1,000,000

$48,855,893

$47,946,557

$3,000,000

Subsidy

Subsidy

Average # units Rental: 51
Average # units HO: 12




