

AHP Round Summary All Scored Applications - 2025A Funding Round

	Applications Scored	Subsidy Requested	AHP Units	Low Score	High Score	Average Score	Low Total AHP Subsidy	High Total AHP Subsidy	Avg Total AHP Subsidy	Avg Subsidy Per Unit
Homeowner				36.00	60.40	53.19	,	,		\$51,598
Rental	10	7 \$88,267,68	1 5509	36.00	73.59	55.97	\$200,000	\$1,000,000	\$824,932	\$16,022
Total	13	0 \$102,302,45	0 5781							

Scoring Category	Homeowner %	Rental % O	verall %
AHP Subsidy per Unit	17%	77%	69%
Community Stability	100%	79%	82%
Desirable Site Initiatives	67%	92%	89%
Donated Property	25%	21%	21%
Economic Opportunity	17%	26%	24%
Homeownership Projects Serving Low-Income Households in Local Planning Districts	33%	0'%'	33%
Large Units	100%	24%	34%
Member Involvement	92%	81%	82%
Non-Profit Sponsorship	100%	77%	80%
Readiness to Proceed	58%	46%	48%
Rental Housing for Extremely Low-Income Individuals	0%	76%	76%
Rental Projects Serving Low-Income Households in Local Planning Districts	0%	41%	41%
Rural Housing	25%	28%	28%
Supportive Housing for Persons with Special Needs	0%	49%	42%
Supportive Housing for the Homeless	0%	24%	21%
Targeting	100%	100%	100%
Tribal Housing	0%	5%	4%

Project State	Members	App S	ubsidy
CA	1	2	\$1,500,000
IA	1	1	\$1,000,000
IL	1	1	\$1,000,000
IN	22	60	\$48,855,893
MI	26	63	\$47,946,557
WI	2	3	\$3,000,000

Member State	Members	Apps	Subsidy
IN	22	73	\$60,230,893
MI	24	57	\$43,071,557

Average # units Rental: 51 Average # units HO: 12